
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

10 

52 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Janis Vegeris 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Peugeot 207 

Citroen DS3 

Total Tm 

2:56.282 

2:58.391 

3:04.523 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.109 

8.241 

4th Last Tm 

42.249 

43.524 

44.551 

3rd Last Tm 

41.525 

42.590 

48.788 

2nd Last Tm 

41.937 

46.714 

43.706 

Last Tm 

47.122 

42.026 

43.562 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:11:01 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:05:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

55 

54 

60 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Ainar ARULA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

3:00.174 

3:05.135 

3:14.181 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.961 

14.007 

4th Last Tm 

42.804 

50.877 

44.386 

3rd Last Tm 

43.052 

43.794 

52.903 

2nd Last Tm 

47.356 

42.650 

49.406 

Last Tm 

43.297 

43.496 

43.688 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:11:13 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:09:20 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

5 

10 

55 

52 

54 

60 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Ainar ARULA 

Total Tm 

2:56.282 
2:58.391 
3:00.174 
3:04.523 
3:05.135 
3:14.181 

Diff 

2.109 

3.892 

8.241 

8.853 

17.899 

R1.  

4  [2:56.282] 
4  [2:58.391] 

- 
4  [3:04.523] 

- 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 

4  [3:00.174] 
- 

4  [3:05.135] 
4  [3:14.181] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

5 

10 

55 

52 

54 

60 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Ainar ARULA 

M1. Total Tm 

2:56.282 
2:58.391 
3:00.174 
3:04.523 
3:05.135 
3:14.181 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:11:24 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

5 

10 

55 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Peugeot 207 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Total Tm 

2:58.627 

2:59.009 

3.392 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.382 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.645 

45.164 

3rd Last Tm 

41.796 

41.321 

2nd Last Tm 

46.622 

46.485 

Last Tm 

43.010 

42.758 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

1;3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

2 x jokker 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:17 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

60 

52 

54 

Name 

Ainar ARULA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

Janis Vegeris 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

3:02.768 

3:03.377 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.609 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

43.935 

49.134 

3rd Last Tm 

47.683 

42.869 

2nd Last Tm 

43.569 

43.655 

Last Tm 

43.936 

43.958 

Joker 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:21:33 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

5 

10 

60 

52 

55 

54 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ainar ARULA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Valdur REINSALU 

Total Tm 

2:58.627 
2:59.009 
3:02.768 
3:03.377 

3.392 

Diff 

0.382 

4.141 

4.750 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:58.627] 
4  [2:59.009] 

- 
- 

0  [3.392] 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 

4  [3:02.768] 
4  [3:03.377] 

- 
0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

5 

10 

55 

60 

52 

54 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ainar ARULA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:56.282 
2:58.391 
3:00.174 
3:14.181 
3:04.523 
3:05.135 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
40 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

2:58.627 
2:59.009 

3.392 
3:02.768 
3:03.377 

M2.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
40 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
81 
80 
80 
39 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

52 

54 

60 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Ainar ARULA 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Janis Vegeris 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

2:56.847 

3:04.172 

3:05.521 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.325 

8.674 

4th Last Tm 

46.303 

43.534 

44.095 

3rd Last Tm 

42.194 

47.526 

48.254 

2nd Last Tm 

42.342 

46.094 

43.413 

Last Tm 

42.667 

43.693 

46.345 

Joker 

1 

2;3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

2 x jokker 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:43:28 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

10 

55 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Peugeot 207 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Total Tm 

2:54.040 

2:54.334 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.294 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

41.500 

42.012 

3rd Last Tm 

45.266 

41.568 

2nd Last Tm 

41.406 

44.460 

Last Tm 

42.487 

42.460 

Joker 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:47:32 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 15:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

5 

10 

52 

54 

60 

55 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Ainar ARULA 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

2:54.040 
2:54.334 
2:56.847 
3:04.172 
3:05.521 

Diff 

0.294 

2.807 

10.132 

11.481 

R1.  

- 
- 

4  [2:56.847] 
4  [3:04.172] 
4  [3:05.521] 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:54.040] 
4  [2:54.334] 

- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
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Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

5 

10 

52 

60 

55 

54 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ainar ARULA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Valdur REINSALU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:56.282 
2:58.391 
3:04.523 
3:14.181 
3:00.174 
3:05.135 

M1.  

50 
45 
40 
38 
42 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

2:58.627 
2:59.009 
3:03.377 
3:02.768 

3.392 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

2:54.040 
2:54.334 
2:56.847 
3:05.521 

3:04.172 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
39 

DNS 
40 

Total points 

150 
135 
122 
119 
81 
79 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

6 

No. 

5 

60 

10 

52 

55 

54 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Ainar ARULA 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Lepp Motorsport 

Janis Vegeris 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Peugeot 207 

Citroen DS3 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

4:16.659 

4:51.402 

1:32.152 

1:34.947 

5.912 

4:39.623 

Laps 

6 

6 

2 

2 

6 

Diff 

34.743 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

22.964 

4th Last Tm 

40.664 

44.205 

50.740 

3rd Last Tm 

45.636 

44.022 

47.818 

2nd Last Tm 

42.052 

44.585 

42.858 

48.978 

42.405 

Last Tm 

42.867 

1:01.533 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

48.820 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

1 

3;4 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

EXC;2xjokker 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:30:17 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 17:50 


